
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 275.0 10

2 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 270.0 8

3 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 265.0 6

4 Keyon Baccus 195.0 245.0 4

5 cale Goodman Scott City 185.4 240.0 2

6 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 225.0 1

7 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 198.0 225.0 0

8 Kolby Walt Trego 184.8 210.0 0

9 Cody  Presley Hill City 194.0 200.0 0

10 Ryan Hause Triplains 198.0 200.0 0

11 Landon Gehring Thunder Ridge High School 184.0 0 0

12 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

13 Joseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

14 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 425.0 10

2 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 395.0 8

3 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 390.0 6

4 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 390.0 4

5 Keyon Baccus 195.0 385.0 2

6 Kolby Walt Trego 184.8 365.0 1

7 cale Goodman Scott City 185.4 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 198.0 335.0 0

9 Cody  Presley Hill City 194.0 330.0 0

10 Ryan Hause Triplains 198.0 300.0 0

11 Landon Gehring Thunder Ridge High School 184.0 0 0

12 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

13 Joseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

14 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kolby Walt Trego 184.8 270.0 10

2 cale Goodman Scott City 185.4 265.0 8

3 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 198.0 265.0 0

4 Ryan Hause Triplains 198.0 265.0 0

5 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 260.0 2

6 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 260.0 1

7 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 245.0 0

8 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 245.0 0

9 Cody  Presley Hill City 194.0 205.0 0

10 Keyon Baccus 195.0 205.0 0

11 Landon Gehring Thunder Ridge High School 184.0 0 0

12 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

13 Joseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

14 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Justin Baker Larned 195.0 925.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 915.0 8

3 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 910.0 6

4 Jared McFadden Larned 194.0 895.0 4

5 cale Goodman Scott City 185.4 860.0 2

6 Kolby Walt Trego 184.8 845.0 1

7 Keyon Baccus 195.0 835.0 0

8 Ryan Richmeier Thomas More Prep Marian 198.0 825.0 0

9 Ryan Hause Triplains 198.0 765.0 0

10 Cody  Presley Hill City 194.0 735.0 0

11 Landon Gehring Thunder Ridge High School 184.0 0 0

12 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

13 Joseph  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 195.0 0 0

14 Mason Doll Central Plains 198.0 0 0


